3t 0BG vom o Emsetisn

14.30-14.45
14.50-15.05
15.10-15.25
15.30-15.45
15.50-16.05
16.10-16.25
16.30-16.45
16.50-17.05
15.15-15.27
17.10-17.25
17.30-17.45
17.50-18.05
18.10-18.25
18.30-18.45
18.50-19.05
19.10-19.25

Emsdetten 05
Ski-Club Rheine
TuS Hiltrup
Eintr. Rodde
Eintr. Rheine
Bor. Emsdetten
TusS Hiltrup
Ski-Club Rheine
Eintr. Stadtlohn
Eintr. Rheine
TuS Hiltrup
Eintr. Rodde
Bor. Emsdetten
Eintr. Rheine
TuS Hiltrup
Eintr. Rodde

N \$ﬂﬂmd

Spielzeit 1 X 15 Minuten D0.26.08.10

Teilnehmerfeld

1) Emsdetten 05
2) Eintr. Rheine
3) Ski-Club Rheine
4) Eintr. Rodde

5) TuS Hiltrup

6) Bor. Emsdetten

Schiri

- Eintr. Rheine

- Eintr. Rodde

- Bor. Emsdetten
- Emsdetten 05

- TuS Hiltrup

- Ski-Club Rheine
- Eintr. Rodde

- Emsdetten 05

- Fortuna Emsdetten
- Bor. Emsdetten
- Ski-Club Rheine
- Eintr. Rheine

- Emsdetten 05

- Ski-Club Rheine
- Emsdetten 05

- Bor. Emsdetten

Je nach Platzierung ist man Turniersieger usw.



